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Comunidad Autébnoma

LENAS (toneladas)

Andalucia

Aragon

Canarias

Cantabria

Castilla La Mancha
Castillay Leon
Catalufia

Comunidad de Madrid
Comunidad Foral de Navarra
Comunidad Valenciana
Extremadura

Galicia

Islas Baleares

La Rioja

Pais Vasco

Principado de Asturias
Regién de Murcia

ESPANA

153.775
31.707
13.762

7.909

111.132

690.753

289.770

6.609

174.025
23.605

237.374
21.360

6.834
8.834
10.914
8.091
43.527

1.839.980




